
Klasse Platz Ringe 10er Name Vorname Verein

1 111 6 Reicherter Mathias SV Dettingen-Erms

2 102 2 Nitz Gerd HubGi Hülben

3 98 1 Gehlhaar Lars SV Metzingen

4 94 0 Bernauer Markus SGes Bempflingen

5 94 0 Kallweit Oliver SV Metzingen

6 90 1 Bracher Christian SGes Bempflingen

7 90 0 Wünsche Elian SGes Bempflingen

8 89 0 Schall Matthias SV Riederich

9 75 0 Mähring Daniel SV Riederich

10 65 0 Mähring Sebastian SV Riederich

11 12 0 Leitner Ulli SV Riederich

1 110 4 Schöllhammer Wolfgang SV Urach

2 110 3 Buck Thomas HubGi Hülben

3 108 4 Sommer Steffen SV Metzingen

4 107 2 Blumtritt Georg SV Metzingen

5 107 1 Jäger Anton SV Dettingen-Erms

6 104 2 Eberle Bernd SV Urach

7 100 1 Kapche Reinhold SV Metzingen

8 99 3 Streble Jürgen HubGi Hülben

9 94 2 Eckert Wolfgang SV Urach

10 93 1 Liedtke Frank SV Metzingen

11 91 0 Janovsky Albert SV Großbettlingen

12 90 0 Zappke Joachim SV Riederich

13 90 0 Eulberg Armin SV Riederich

14 85 1 Ziegler Klaus SV Großbettlingen

15 84 0 Müller Manfred SV Dettingen-Erms

16 84 0 Vollmer Clemens SV Großbettlingen

17 83 0 Wünsche Mathias SGes Bempflingen

1 108 2 Schöllhammer Susanne SV Urach

2 98 2 Kärcher Elke SGes Bempflingen

96 1 Häfner Diana SGes Bempflingen

3 87 0 Eulberg Martina SV Riederich

4 81 1 Bracher Ingrid SV Sondelfingen

Damen

Kreis Hohen Urach
Jahresabschlußschießen 2023

Schützen

Senioren



Pl. St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Ringe 10er M
1 12 A Eberle Bernd SV Urach 26 1 0

2 18 A Gehlhaar Lars SV Metzingen 26 0 0

3 17 A Nitz Gerd HubGi Hülben 25 0 0

4 3 A Schöllhammer Wolfgang SV Urach 25 0 0

5 32 A Kapche Reinhold SV Metzingen 24 0 0

6 9 A Sommer Steffen SV Metzingen 24 0 0

7 2 A Bracher Christian SGes Bempflingen 24 0 0

8 33 A Jäger Anton SV Dettingen-Erms 23 0 0

9 25 A Wünsche Elian SGes Bempflingen 23 0 0

10 23 A Blumtritt Georg SV Metzingen 23 0 0

11 19 A Eulberg Martina SV Riederich 23 0 0

12 5 A Buck Thomas HubGi Hülben 23 0 0

13 28 A Zappke Joachim SV Riederich 22 0 0

14 6 A Reicherter Mathias SV Dettingen-Erms 22 0 0

15 4 A Schöllhammer Susanne SV Urach 22 0 0

16 20 A Eulberg Armin SV Riederich 21 0 0

17 26 A Bernauer Markus SGes Bempflingen 15 0 0

18 31 A Müller Manfred SV Dettingen-Erms 14 0 0

19 10 A Vollmer Clemens SV Großbettlingen 14 0 0

20 24 A Wünsche Mathias SGes Bempflingen 9 0 0

21 13 A Janovsky Albert SV Großbettlingen 9 0 0

22 16 A Kärcher Elke SGes Bempflingen 8 0 0

23 1 A Bracher Ingrid SV Sondelfingen 7 0 0

24 27 A Häfner Diana SGes Bempflingen 0 0 0

Jahresabschlußschießen UHR 2023
Jacqueline (Rahmenprogramm)
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